
RESTAURANT BLDG MON-THU FRIDAY SATURDAY

ARBY’S* SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

AUBERGINE SC 10AM-4PM 10AM-3PM CLOSED

CHICK-FIL-A* SC 8AM-8PM 8AM-5PM 10AM-2PM

COSTA VIDA* SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

CUPBOP SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

E.A.T.S* SC 8AM-3PM 8AM-3PM CLOSED

FISH BONE SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-5PM CLOSED

GURU’S CAFÉ CB 8AM-4PM 8AM-3PM CLOSED

JAMBA JUICE RL 7AM-6PM 7AM-4PM CLOSED

MOM FULTON’S* FL 7AM-6PM 7AM-5PM CLOSED

PANDA EXPRESS SC 10AM-5PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

PAPA JOHN’S* SC 10AM-5PM 10AM-3PM CLOSED

SCOOPS* CB 8AM-5PM 8AM-5PM CLOSED

SCOOPS* SC 7:30AM-6PM 7:30AM-5PM 9AM-1PM

STARBUCKS* SC 7:30AM-6PM 7:30AM-5PM CLOSED

SUBWAY* SC 7AM-9PM 7AM-5PM CLOSED

TACO BELL* RL 8AM-8PM 8AM-5PM 10AM-2PM

WENDY’S* SLWC 8AM-7PM 8AM-2PM CLOSED

WILLY’S POP SHOP* SC 10AM-5PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

SPRING 2025 DINING SERVICES

* G R E E N B U C K S  A C C E P T E D  A T  T H I S  L O C A T I O N
  A L L  R E S T A U R A N T S  A R E  C L O S E D  O N  S U N D A Y S



RESTAURANT BLDG MON-THU FRIDAY

ARBY’S* SC 11AM-3PM 11AM-3PM

CHICK-FIL-A* SC 10AM-4PM 10AM-3PM

COSTA VIDA* SC 11AM-4PM 11AM-3PM

CUPBOP SC 10:30AM-3PM 10:30AM-3PM

FISH BONE SC 10AM-3PM 10AM-3PM

GURU’S CAFÉ CB 9AM-2PM 9AM-2PM

JAMBA JUICE RL 8AM-3PM 9AM-1PM

MOM FULTON’S* FL 8AM-4PM 8AM-2PM

PANDA EXPRESS SC 11AM-3PM 11AM-3PM

PAPA JOHN’S* SC 10AM-3PM 10AM-3PM

SCOOPS* CB 9AM-2PM 9AM-2PM

SCOOPS* SC 8AM-5PM 8AM-5PM

STARBUCKS* SC 8AM-5PM 8AM-5PM

SUBWAY* SC 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM

TACO BELL* RL 10AM-4PM 10AM-3PM

WENDY’S* SLWC 8AM-2PM 8AM-2PM

SUMMER 2025 DINING SERVICES

* G R E E N B U C K S  A C C E P T E D  A T  T H I S  L O C A T I O N
A L L  R E S T A U R A N T S  A R E  C L O S E D  O N  S A T U R D A Y
A N D  S U N D A Y  D U R I N G  T H E  S U M M E R .

A u b e r g i n e  K i t c h e n ,  W i l l y ’ s  P o p  S h o p ,  a n d  E . A . T . S .
a r e  c l o s e d  f o r  t h e  d u r a t i o n  o f  s u m m e r .



RESTAURANT BLDG MON-THU FRIDAY SATURDAY

ARBY’S* SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

AUBERGINE SC 10AM-4PM 10AM-3PM CLOSED

CHICK-FIL-A* SC 8AM-8PM 8AM-5PM 10AM-2PM

COSTA VIDA* SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

CUPBOP SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

E.A.T.S* SC 8AM-3PM 8AM-3PM CLOSED

FISH BONE SC 10AM-6PM 10AM-5PM CLOSED

GURU’S CAFÉ CB 8AM-4PM 8AM-3PM CLOSED

JAMBA JUICE RL 7AM-6PM 7AM-4PM CLOSED

MOM FULTON’S* FL 7AM-6PM 7AM-5PM CLOSED

PANDA EXPRESS SC 10AM-5PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

PAPA JOHN’S* SC 10AM-5PM 10AM-3PM CLOSED

SCOOPS* CB 8AM-5PM 8AM-5PM CLOSED

SCOOPS* SC 7:30AM-6PM 7:30AM-5PM 9AM-1PM

STARBUCKS* SC 7:30AM-6PM 7:30AM-5PM CLOSED

SUBWAY* SC 7AM-9PM 7AM-5PM CLOSED

TACO BELL* RL 8AM-8PM 8AM-5PM 10AM-2PM

WENDY’S* SLWC 8AM-7PM 8AM-2PM CLOSED

WILLY’S POP SHOP* SC 10AM-5PM 10AM-4PM CLOSED

FALL 2025 DINING SERVICES

* G R E E N B U C K S  A C C E P T E D  A T  T H I S  L O C A T I O N
  A L L  R E S T A U R A N T S  A R E  C L O S E D  O N  S U N D A Y S


